QUESTIONNAIRES

Parents & carers 2015-16

Each session we gather the views of the parents and carers of our pupils in S1, S3 and S5 by
using questionnaires from Education Scotland. You may have been one of those who
completed a survey at the parents’ evening for your child and we are very grateful for your
input. | am delighted to say that the responses are very positive but, as always we want to
address areas we can improve on. Our aim is to reach even more parents in the future by
putting a link to our surveys within the school app and we hope you take the opportunity to
respond.

RESPONSES FROM

PARENTS AND Strongly Agree Don’t know Disagree Strongly
CARERS OF S1,S3 & agree disagree
S5 PUPILS % % % % %
S1 [S3[s5|s1[s3[ss5|s1[s3[ss|s1[s3[s5|[s1]s3]ss
1 | The school helps my
child to be more 4632|3451 |54 |5112 |9 |11|]1 |4 3
confident
2 | My child enjoys 54 50|20|40|45|66|3 |5 |6 |2 8
learning at school
3 | My child’s learning is 51(50(34|46(41(60] 1 3119 |3]|1
progressing well
4 | My child is encouraged
and stretchedtowork |39|32|43]|53|59|54|6 31219
to the best of their
ability
5 | The school keeps me
well informed aboutmy [ 38 (36 (20|53 (50 |71]|5 |4 |6 |3 |9 |3 |1
child’s progress
6 | My childfeelssafeat |50(45|57|43|50|34|6 |4 |6 |1 3
school
7 | My child is treated 47 |41 |146|51|55|45]|2 |4 |6 3
fairly at school
8 | I feel staff really know
my child as an 38|50({43|51(36(48]10(5 |9 |1 |9
individual and support
them well
9 | My child benefits from
school clubs and 371189 |39(59(63]|19(18|14(4 |4 |14]|1
activities provided
outside the classroom
10 | The school asksformy 19 |5 |14]|61|86| 77|13 6 |7 (|9 |3
views
11 | The school takes my 269 |9 |51(50(68]20 (32173 |9 |6
views into account
12 | The schooliswellled |64 (6460|3427 |37|1 |9 3
13 | Overall, | am happy 68 |68 60|31 |23|37 3 |1
with the school




